
$3,100 - (unit #u1905) 91-1058 Kekuilani Loop, Kapolei
MLS® #202521833 

$3,100
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 953 sqft
Residential Lease on 8.72 Acres

KAPOLEI, Kapolei, HI

This charming and updated 2BR/2BA/2PKG
unit in Kekuilani Villas conveniently located
near the heart of Kapolei. This unit has been
upgraded to feature; neutral colored paint that
creates a bright and airy appeal, upgraded
laminate flooring throughout, modern
countertops and cabinetry, ceiling fans and
split a/c units in each bedroom space, and
best of yet enjoy the flexibility of optional living
with bedrooms being on opposite ends of the
apartment offering it's own private lanai's.
Property features all updated appliances.
Driving distance to Schofield/Wheeler,
approximately 26 minutes, approximately 24
minutes to Pearl Harbor/Hickam.

KEY FEATURES:
-Property Type: Townhome
-Interior Area: 953 ft.2
-Bedrooms: 2
-Bathrooms: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
-Parking: 2 Assigned Stalls
-Ceiling Fans: 4
-Split A/C Units: 2 (In Bedrooms)

LEASE TERMS:
- Non Smoking
- No Pets Allowed
- Minimum Lease: 1 Year
- Credit & Background Check Required
- Non-Refundable Application Fee: $45 (Only 1
adult applicant per household needs to apply)



- Security Deposit & First Month's Rent
Required Prior to Occupancy

Built in 1994

Essential Information

MLS® # 202521833

Price $3,100

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 953

Acres 8.72

Year Built 1994

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Townhouse

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #u1905) 91-1058 Kekuilani Loop

Area Ewaplain

Subdivision KAPOLEI

City Kapolei

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96707

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Available, Trash Collection, Water Available

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Assigned, Two Spaces

View Other

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features CeilingFans,Other

Stories One

Additional Information



Days on Market 9

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office HI Pacific Property Management

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 10:49pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the
HiCentral MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may
not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing.Some of the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested
in those active listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is
our company's active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


